MPN Size
D1 D2 D3 L1 L2 A
Size Size Size 0.5 ±1.0 Size
GPFCO15 15mm 15.2 15.8 22.85 6.4 20 44
GPFCO22 22mm 22.2 22.8 30.90 7.3 21 44
GPFCO28 28mm 28.2 28.8 37.00 7.1 23 48
GPFCO35 35mm 35.3 35.9 43.90 7.1 26 55
GPFCO42 42mm 42.3 42.9 52.8 8.8 30 62
GPFCO54 54mm 54.3 54.9 64.85 8.8 35 74
PRESS-TITE GAS: STRAIGHT CONNECTOR
Website www.presstite.co.uk
Suitable for Natural & LPG Gas
O-Ring Colour Yellow
O-Ring Type HNBR
Range Size 15 mm - 54 mm
Type Straight Connector
Material Copper
Group Straight Coupler
Certification EN1254-7-2021
BSI Kitemark No. KM775908
Press Profile M-Profile
MPN Size
D1 D2 D3 L1 L2 A
Size Size Size 0.5 ±1.0 Size
GPFEL15 15mm 15.2 15.8 22.85 6.4 20 38
GPFEL22 22mm 22.2 22.8 30.90 7.3 21 47.4
GPFEL28 28mm 28.2 28.8 37.00 7.1 23 56.6
GPFEL35 35mm 35.3 35.9 43.90 7.1 26 68
GPFEL42 42mm 42.3 42.9 52.8 8.8 30 80.4
GPFEL54 54mm 54.3 54.9 64.85 8.8 35 100
PRESS-TITE GAS: 90º ELBOW COUPLER
Website www.presstite.co.uk
Suitable for Natural & LPG Gas
O-Ring Colour Yellow
O-Ring Type HNBR
Range Size 15 mm - 54 mm
Type 90º Elbow
Material Copper
Group Elbow Coupler
Certification EN1254-7-2021
BSI Kitemark No. KM775908
Press Profile M-Profile
MPN Size
D1 D2 D3 D4 L1 L2 L3 A
Size Size Size Size 0.5 ±1.0 Size Size
GPFEL1545 15mm 15.2 15.8 22.85 15 6.4 20 23 27.5
GPFEL2245 22mm 22.2 22.8 30.90 22 7.3 21 24 32
GPFEL2845 28mm 28.2 28.8 37.00 28 7.1 23 27 37
GPFEL3545 35mm 35.3 35.9 43.90 35 7.1 26 30 43.5
GPFEL4245 42mm 42.3 42.9 52.8 42 8.8 30 34 51
GPFEL5445 54mm 54.3 54.9 64.85 54 8.8 35 39 62
PRESS-TITE GAS: 45º ELBOW
Website www.presstite.co.uk
Suitable for Natural & LPG Gas
O-Ring Colour Yellow
O-Ring Type HNBR
Range Size 15 mm - 54 mm
Type 45º Elbow
Material Copper
Group Elbow Coupler
Certification EN1254-7-2021
BSI Kitemark No. KM775908
Press Profile M-Profile
MPN Size
D1 D2 D3 D4 L1 L2 L3 A
Size Size Size Size 0.5 ±1.0 Size Size
GPFELS15 15mm 15.2 15.8 22.85 15 6.4 20 23 38
GPFELS22 22mm 22.2 22.8 30.90 22 7.3 21 24 47.4
GPFELS28 28mm 28.2 28.8 37.00 28 7.1 23 27 56.6
GPFELS35 35mm 35.3 35.9 43.90 35 7.1 26 30 68
GPFELS42 42mm 42.3 42.9 52.8 42 8.8 30 34 80.4
GPFELS54 54mm 54.3 54.9 64.85 54 8.8 35 39 100
PRESS-TITE GAS: 90º STREET ELBOW
Website www.presstite.co.uk
Suitable for Natural & LPG Gas
O-Ring Colour Yellow
O-Ring Type HNBR
Range Size 15 mm - 54 mm
Type 90º Elbow Street
Material Copper
Group Elbow Coupler
Certification EN1254-7-2021
BSI Kitemark No. KM775908
Press Profile M-Profile
MPN Size
D1 D2 D3 D4 L1 L2 L3 B
Size Size Size Size 0.5 ±1.0 Size Size
GPFELS1545 15mm 15.2 15.8 22.85 15 6.4 20 23 34
GPFELS2245 22mm 22.2 22.8 30.90 22 7.3 21 24 42
GPFELS2845 28mm 28.2 28.8 37.00 28 7.1 23 27 45.4
GPFELS3545 35mm 35.3 35.9 43.90 35 7.1 26 30 58
GPFELS4245 42mm 42.3 42.9 52.8 42 8.8 30 34 73
GPFELS5445 54mm 54.3 54.9 64.85 54 8.8 35 39 85
PRESS-TITE GAS: 45º STREET ELBOW
Website www.presstite.co.uk
Suitable for Natural & LPG Gas
O-Ring Colour Yellow
O-Ring Type HNBR
Range Size 15 mm - 54 mm
Type 45º Elbow Street
Material Copper
Group Elbow Coupler
Certification EN1254-7-2021
BSI Kitemark No. KM775908
Press Profile M-Profile
MPN Size
D1 D2 D3 L1 L2 A B
Size Size Size 0.5 ±1.0 Size Size
GPFTE15 15mm 15.2 15.8 22.85 6.4 20 64 32
GPFTE22 22mm 22.2 22.8 30.90 7.3 21 74 37
GPFTE28 28mm 28.2 28.8 37.00 7.1 23 84 42
GPFTE35 35mm 35.3 35.9 43.90 7.1 26 100 50
GPFTE42 42mm 42.3 42.9 52.8 8.8 30 116 58
GPFTE54 54mm 54.3 54.9 64.85 8.8 35 138 69
PRESS-TITE GAS: EQUAL TEE CONNECTOR
Website www.presstite.co.uk
Suitable for Natural & LPG Gas
O-Ring Colour Yellow
O-Ring Type HNBR
Range Size 15 mm - 54 mm
Type Equal Tee
Material Copper
Group Equal Tee
Certification EN1254-7-2021
BSI Kitemark No. KM775908
Press Profile M-Profile
MPN Size
D1 D2 D3 D4 L1 L2 L3 A
Size Size Size Size 0.5 ±1.0 Size Size
GPFEC15 15mm 15.2 15.8 22.85 15 6.4 20 23 22.5
GPFEC22 22mm 22.2 22.8 30.90 22 7.3 21 24 24.5
GPFEC28 28mm 28.2 28.8 37.00 28 7.1 23 27 26.5
GPFEC35 35mm 35.3 35.9 43.90 35 7.1 26 30 29.5
GPFEC42 42mm 42.3 42.9 52.8 42 8.8 30 34 33.5
GPFEC54 54mm 54.3 54.9 64.85 54 8.8 35 39 38.5
PRESS-TITE GAS: END CAP
Website www.presstite.co.uk
Suitable for Natural & LPG Gas
O-Ring Colour Yellow
O-Ring Type HNBR
Range Size 15 mm - 54 mm
Type End Cap
Material Copper
Group End Cap
Certification EN1254-7-2021
BSI Kitemark No. KM775908
Press Profile M-Profile
MPN Size
D1 D2 D3 L A
Size Size Size 0.5 Size
GPFSC15 15mm 15.2 15.8 22.85 6.4 80
GPFSC22 22mm 22.2 22.8 30.90 7.3 80
GPFSC28 28mm 28.2 28.8 37.00 7.1 80
GPFSC35 35mm 35.3 35.9 43.90 7.1 102
GPFSC42 42mm 42.3 42.9 52.8 8.8 120
GPFSC54 54mm 54.3 54.9 64.85 8.8 140
PRESS-TITE GAS: SLIP COUPLER
Website www.presstite.co.uk
Suitable for Natural & LPG Gas
O-Ring Colour Yellow
O-Ring Type HNBR
Range Size 15 mm - 54 mm
Type Slip Coupler
Material Copper
Group Straight Coupler
Certification EN1254-7-2021
BSI Kitemark No. KM775908
Press Profile M-Profile
MPN Size
D1 D2 D3 D4 L1 L2 A
Size Size Size Size 0.5 ±1.0 Size
GPFRC2215 22×15mm 15.2 15.8 22.85 22 6.4 20 50
GPFRC2815 28×15mm 15.2 15.8 22.85 28 6.4 20 55
GPFRC2822 28×22mm 22.2 22.8 30.9 28 7.3 21 53
GPFRE3522 35×22mm 22.2 22.8 30.9 35 7.3 21 60
GPFRE3528 35×28mm 28.2 28.8 37 35 7.1 23 59
GPFRE4222 42×22mm 22.2 22.8 30.9 42 7.3 21 67
GPFRE4228 42×28mm 28.2 28.8 37 42 7.1 23 67
GPFRE4235 42×35mm 35.3 35.9 43.9 42 7.1 26 66
GPFRE5435 54×35mm 35.3 35.9 43.9 54 7.1 26 79
GPFRE5442 54×42mm 42.3 42.9 52.8 54 8.8 30 77
PRESS-TITE GAS: INTERNAL REDUCER COUPLER
Website www.presstite.co.uk
Suitable for Natural & LPG Gas
O-Ring Colour Yellow
O-Ring Type HNBR
Range Size 15 mm - 54 mm
Type Internal Reducer
Material Copper
Group Reducer Coupler
Certification EN1254-7-2021
BSI Kitemark KM775908
Press Profile M-Profile
MPN Size
D1 D2 D3 D4 L1 L2 A
Size Size Size Size 0.5 ±1.0 Size
GPFRE2815 28×15mm 28.2 28.8 37.00 15.2 7.1 23 53
GPFRE2822 28×22mm 28.2 28.8 37.00 22.2 7.1 23 50.5
GPFRE3528 35×28mm 35.3 35.9 43.90 28.2 7.1 26 56
GPFRE4235 42×35mm 42.3 42.9 52.80 35.3 8.8 30 63
GPFRE5442 54×42mm 54.3 54.9 64.85 42.3 8.8 35 75
PRESS-TITE GAS: REDUCER COUPLER
Website www.presstite.co.uk
Suitable for Natural & LPG Gas
O-Ring Colour Yellow
O-Ring Type HNBR
Range Size 15 mm - 54 mm
Type Reducer
Material Copper
Group Reducer Coupler
Certification EN1254-7-2021
BSI Kitemark KM775908
Press Profile M-Profile
MPN Size
D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 L2 A C
Size Size Size Size Size 0.5 ±1.0 Size
22×15×15 22.2 22.8 30.90 15.2 15.8 21 37 46
GPFTE222215 22×22×15 22.2 22.8 30.90 22.2 22.8 21 37 46
28×15×15 28.2 28.8 37.00 15.2 15.8 23 42 44
28×15×22 28.2 28.8 37.00 15.2 15.8 23 42 42
28×22×15 28.2 28.8 37.00 22.2 22.8 23 42 46.5
28×22×22 28.2 28.8 37.00 22.2 22.8 23 42 42.5
GPFTE282815 28×28×15 28.2 28.8 37.00 28.2 28.8 23 42 50
GPFTE282822 28×28×22 28.2 28.8 37.00 28.2 28.8 23 42 46
35×22×22 35.3 35.9 43.90 22.2 22.8 26 45 47
35×22×28 35.3 35.9 43.90 22.2 22.8 26 45 47
35×28×28 35.3 35.9 43.90 28.2 28.8 26 47 50
GPFTE353522 35×35×22 35.3 35.9 43.90 35.3 35.9 26 50 55
GPFTE353528 35×35×28 35.3 35.9 43.90 35.3 35.9 26 50 55
42×35×35 42.3 42.9 52.80 35.3 35.9 30 55 57
PRESS-TITE GAS: REDUCER TEE
Website www.presstite.co.uk
Suitable for Natural & LPG Gas
O-Ring Colour Yellow
O-Ring Type HNBR
Range Size 15 mm - 42 mm
Type Reducer Tee
Material Copper
Group Tee
Certification EN1254-7-2021
BSI Kitemark No. KM775908
Press Profile M-Profile
MPN Size
D1 D2 D3 d2 d3 L2 A B
Size Size Size Size Size 0.5 ±1.0 Size
GPFTE222215 22x 22×15 22.2 22.8 30.90 15.8 22.85 21 66 31
GPFTE282815 28 x 28×15 28.2 28.8 37.00 15.8 22.85 23 84 40.5
GPFTE282822 28 x 28×22 28.2 28.8 37.00 22.8 30.9 23 84 41
GPFTE353515 35 x 35×15 35.3 35.9 43.90 15.8 22.85 26 90 44
GPFTE353522 35 x 35×22 35.3 35.9 43.90 22.8 30.9 26 90 45
GPFTE353528 35 x 35×28 35.3 35.9 43.90 28.8 37 26 100 44
GPFTE424215 42 x 42×15 42.3 42.9 52.80 15.8 22.85 30 100 48
GPFTE424222 42 x 42×22 42.3 42.9 52.80 22.8 30.9 30 100 48
GPFTE424228 42 x 42×28 42.3 42.9 52.80 28.8 37 30 112 49
GPFTE424235 42 x 42×35 42.3 42.9 52.80 35.9 43.9 30 112 50
GPFTE545422 54 x 54×22 54.3 54.9 64.85 22.8 30.9 35 120 54
GPFTE545428 54 x 54×28 54.3 54.9 64.85 28.8 37 35 120 55
GPFTE545435 54 x 54×35 54.3 54.9 64.85 35.9 43.9 35 122 55
PRESS-TITE GAS: REDUCER TEE
Website www.presstite.co.uk
Suitable for Natural & LPG Gas
O-Ring Colour Yellow
O-Ring Type HNBR
Range Size 15 mm - 54 mm
Type Reducer Tee
Material Copper
Group Tee
Certification EN1254-7-2021
BSI Kitemark No. KM775908
Press Profile M-Profile
MPN Size
D1 D2 D3 D4 D6 L4 A B
Size Size Size Size Size 0.5 ±1.0 Size
GPFTE151522 15 x 15×22 15.2 15.8 22.85 22.2 30.90 21 75 34
GPFTE222228 22 x 22×28 22.2 22.8 30.90 28.2 37.00 23 78 38
PRESS-TITE GAS: REDUCER TEE
Website www.presstite.co.uk
Suitable for Natural & LPG Gas
O-Ring Colour Yellow
O-Ring Type HNBR
Range Size 15 mm - 28 mm
Type Reducer Tee
Material Copper
Group Tee
Certification EN1254-7-2021
BSI Kitemark No. KM775908
Press Profile M-Profile